Appetizers

FHBERRE

Cucumber & Century Egg with Garlic & Chili Sauce

REXWUANE

Tossed Black Fungus

B 28 A R

Jellyfish , Beef Shin & Pork Shoulder Sliced

W OKEH

Chicken with Chili Sauce

SRBE

Jellyfish Salad with Spicy Sance

MEBRR

Deep Fried White Bait with Spicy Salt

08 R R

Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab with Spicy Salt

A=INFN 2

Deep Fried Pork Intestine

SRERE (4F)

Roval San Choy Bao (4pcs)

$16.80-

$16.80

$30.00

$22.80

$ 22.80
$ L0&
$ 26.00
$ 20.80

$ 24.00



Abalone

IREANT 21

Braised Whale Greenlip Abalone

KR BON S 2 8 (¥R5])

Iced Whole Greenlip Abalone

REERTBS (&)

Braised Whole Greenlip Abalone with Sea Cucumber

i) 8 R R AR 48 (&)

Braised Abalone Cubes with Chicigen

EBRIEBGH (&)

Braised Sliced Greenlip Abalone with Vegetable

ALIEE K 4 (65 (&)

Braised Supreme Shark's Fin

REH R (3 8)

Braised Superior Shark’s Fin With Chi Cken

KLYt 4% 7 2 $17

Braised Shark's Fin with Sliced Chicken

REFETTAH (B 8)

Stir Fried Shark's Fin & Bean Sprout
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Fresh Seafood

FRIB K ER
Me. £H. 2R 2. E:. #EAR. ?éﬁm% $60
L HE. 2M. T mond Chicken |
WA Live Crayfish #\I ﬁ%ﬁ% $ N(A
% E % ?."75‘. % Crispy Pigeon
Live King Crab %%}—\ﬁﬁ% $ SSOO
Eight Treasure Duck
@:
Liviﬁzﬁc%b FrBUYER $ 38
Venison with Snow Pea & Celery
RN E 4 BKRERENR $ 38
(Bx%. 88. B#R. h¥) Sizzling Venison with Ginger & Shallot
Coral Trout . xoZ W) E A $ 39
%3‘(1\@% / Eﬁ% J’ =1 / %K Venison in XO Sauce
(B&. 82, BB, B - . |
Li:: Barramundi / Eel / Parrot Fish FFENDERN $ 29.80
5 5/[.:1 s Crocodile Meat with Snow Pea & Celery
SRBAHEBT U BREDEAN $ 298
i : . _ . ) iy RS .00
Laomed Scallopwith Qatlic & Verminesl Sizzling Crocodile Meat with Ginger & Spring Onion
BRYVER $3.5/R xoBW R A ¢ 29.30
Steamed Jumbo Oyster Crocodile Meat in XO Sauce
= o ’ HIKRFA $22.8
;I?nzo%s@sﬁm}i’ i%i%njFried $ 48 Braised Beefin Spicy Broth
EMFME (45E) $ 26
ﬁﬁ% % Pan Fried Lamb Rack
(MA. Bt REAK) ZEZBEHRE $ 20.80
Tooth Fish

Braised Pork Belly with Preserved Vegetable




ERERAZSH (¥R3])
Double-boiled Sea Whelk with Chicken
TCESBTT MBS (¥85])
Boiled Silky Fowl Soup with American Ginseng
EN/BRERIRE $ 10/
Crabmeat/ Seafood Fish Maw Soup

RRBEER $ 10/fiL
White Bait Seafood Soup

RAEE $9.5/f]
White Bait Combination Soup

RE/ BERRANE $ 18/fi
Seafood / Crabmeat Shark's Fin Soup

8BRS $ 8/{i
Hot & Sour Soup

BHIREER *- $8.5/f1
Seafood Tofu Soup

ER/HKBIRXKE $ 8/fiI
Crabmeat / Chicken Corn Soup

it fasoNf~ $ 8/

Minced Beef & Tofu Soup

SRELHK

Royal Supreme Chicken

RIBEE

Scrumbled Egg White with Scallop

R BANEER

Macao Style Pork Trotter & White Pepper Claypot

ANTER

Ox Tail Claypot in Portugese Style

BT AL

Wasabi Diced Beef Fillet

= iz 8 Uk 3K

Deep Fried King Prawn with Salted Egg Yolk

E/NYE

Fried Mix Vegetable with Dried Shrimp

RBERB(6H)

Pan Fried Chicken & Vege Bun

B\ E6H)

Steamed Pork Dumpling

$ 19.89000 4 R

$ 26.80

$ 33.00

$ 25.80

$ 28.9

$ 2000

$ 24.00

$ /%00

$10



Rice and Noodles

BIK RS R

Vegetable

. T Claypot Rice with Preserved Meat
b e 0, W $ 2390
B L.\b% Fried Noodle with Seafood
' .-- #‘. 3 i%:?.. / v
. PNy :—ﬁ*ﬂ"f:tﬁ _ _ $19.80
Fried Noodle with Sliced Chicken & Mushroom ) ?l‘ % ﬁ' ﬁ 'j"_"r'_ % $ 22.90
EE E ﬁ;ﬁj *ﬁ‘ $ 23 R0 Kai Choy with Fish Paste and Medlar
i il !
Fried Hofun with Seafoodin Egg Sauce
T4 2353 4 $ 19.60 BREINNRE $19.80
Fried Hofun with Beef Braised Abalone Mushroom with Vegetable
B 4% TR0 $19.90
Fried Hofun with Chicken in Black Bean & Chili Sauce
HEGWRR $ 72.80
%%E%B@%ﬁ $20.8O Fried Vegetable with Fresh Mushroom
Seafood Fried Rice with Crabroe
CBEBUR $ 20.90 SRELSRE $ 20.80
Fred Rice with Conpoy And Egg White : . . -
Century Egg & Salted Egg with Spinach
2 INY) 88 $17.80
Yang Chow Fried Rice ﬁ’i%‘ﬂ%‘%‘{,;@% $ 8
il WAV ! < {&.00
= ﬁﬁﬁa@ $20.80 Fried Kang Kong with Preserved Beancurd
E-fu Noodle with Sliced Chicken & Mushroom
THREE - $,18.0 &S S 2060
E-ferNooale with Mushroom Fried Black Fungus with Ginkgo & Lotus Root
ZREBE (44]) $12.00
Steamed/ Fried Bun (Half Dozen) %\ 1‘} jﬂ H%r ﬁ $ 22.00
0
ﬁ % El Eﬁ $2,00 Braised Dried Scallop with Vegetable

Steamed Rice (per head)




Seafod

6t B I U B

Hk Bay Spicy King Prawn (in shell)
=& i AR %

Salted Egg Yolk King Prawn (in shell)

£ M ¥ U B%

Singapore Chili King Prawn (in shell)

A / & o - H U B

Black Pepper / Garlic Butter King Prawn (in shell)

XOE 12 i 3K
King Prawn & Vegetable in Xo Sauce

PO 1195 3%

Szechuen Sauce King Prawn

1 8 S U 2K

Chili Pepper King Prawn

Sk i &5 77 - W U 3K

Garlic & Butter Sauce King Prawn in Hot Plate
B 2R 40 U 2K

Stir Fried King Prawn with Vegetable

i 8 G 5 1

Chili Peppper Squid

TR AL

Black Bean & Chili Sguid

R ORI ® S

Stir Fried Scallop with Ginger & Shallot
XOBR® ¥

King Prawn & Vegetable in XO Sauce

=R IKRROMA

Stir Fried Coral Trout Fillet with Ginger & Shallot

$32.80
$32.80
$32.80
$32.80
$29.80
$28.80
$28.80
$28.80
$28.80
$22.80
$22.80
$40.80
$40.80

$42.80

s

Chicken & Duc

(AT

NI

Chicken With Ginger & Shallotin Claypot

WEEIKF =5 &

Royal Crispy Chicken

155 BBLUS

Crispy Chicken With Vinegar & Garlic Sauce

Sizzling Chicken Fillet With Ginger & Shallot

13 88 16 45 3K

Chili Pepper Chicken Fillet

55 R ) 45 3K

Chicken Fillet With Vegetable

05 & 5 %5 2K

Sweet & Sour Chicken Fillet

PO 1148 3K

Szechuen Sauce Chickent

ELRAFEE (ZR)

Pei King Duck (2 Course)

HA & 16 £2 5285

Royal Roast Duck

2T abis

Deep Fried Yam Duck

BEXEIR

Seacucumber & Chinese Mushroom Boneless Duck

NE KK

Combination Boneless Duck

$19.80

$18.go
$17.80
$149.80
$19.%
$19.80
$19.60

$19.80
$70.00

$28.00

$28.00
$43.00

$38.00



Beef

PIVY A

Cantonese Beef Fillet

ZRIF

Beef Fillet With Ginger & Shallot

e IO

Sizzling Black Pepper Beef Fillet

Z 0 1

Honey Pepper Beef Fillet

B 2% 5 10 i

Sliced Beef Fillet with Vegetable

&5+ WAL

Diced Beef Fillet with Garliz

PO

Szechuan Beef

B F A

Black Bean Sauce Beef

7T B+

Beef with Kailan

$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$20.80

$Z0.80

$2) .80

Pork

RE A

Pei King Pork Ribs

TN e PN B

Deep Fried Pork Ribs with Spicy Salt

B2 48 b PN 3F

Honey Pepper Pork Ribs

DB

Pei King Pork Ribs with Mayonnaise

mazdE

Deep Fried Pork Ribs with Dried Garlic

BIREANE

Steamed Minced Pork with Salted Fish

$272.00

$22 .00

$22 .00

$22 00

22,00

$22.c0



2R

Braised Tofu with Chinese Mushroom

MES R

Ma Po Tofu

BRETIRE

Sizzling Egg Tofu with Minced Chicken

MEDE

Deep Fried Tofu with Spicy Salt

BEEER

Steamed Tofu with Minced Prawn

&i6 kS T8

Home-Made Tofu with Diced Seafood

$(9.80

$20 .90

$ 19 .8¢

52’-‘8@

$23.80

B 2%, UEYRE

All pictures are for reference only



